Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 9
14/02/2026

Messieurs, 50m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste résultats Finales

TL FFBN 15: 42.50; 16: 40.50; 17: 39.00; 18: 37.50; 19 +: 36.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 31.50

Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME

Finale A
1.

LECOURT, Louis

Mistral

2.

GARRAUX, Alois

Mistral

©NOoOA®

Finale B
9.

DUCARME, Mathis

DE MEUNYNCK, Victor
GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
CHAREF, Billal
EVERSONAS, Jonas
BRAEM, Noa

JEGHERS, Maél

Mistral, Trident

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

HOES, Tom Alexander
PARMENTIER, Aymeric
BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis
THILL, Hugo

PETIT, Berenger
MUFFKE, Janto
FALZONE, Raphaél

YB

05

03

09
94
09
02
10
09

08

10
93
03
09
05
09
10

CLUB COUN I-TIME
EC BEL 30.03
PERRON BEL 30.92
MHN BEL 31.08
BOUST BEL 30.71
PERRON BEL 31.47
HN BEL 31.29
CNSW LTU 31.23
EC BEL 31.64
NCH BEL 31.65
MHN BEL 31.89
BOUST BEL 31.69
ONS BEL 32.41
CNB BEL 32.09
CNB BEL 32.63
CNBA GER 32.66
ENLN BEL 32.79

S-TIME

30.11

30.95

31.23
31.27
31.39
31.42
31.79
32.00

31.12

31.86
32.19
32.60
32.73
32.77
33.02
33.17

WA

640

589

573
571
564
563
543
533

579

540
523
504
498
496
485
478

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut
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