

Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 9
14/02/2026

Messieurs, 50m Brasse

Cat. générale
Liste résultats Finales

TL FFBN 15: 42.50; 16: 40.50; 17: 39.00; 18: 37.50; 19 +: 36.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 31.50

Points: AQUA 2025

Q	PL NAME	YB	CLUB	COUN	I-TIME	S-TIME	WA
Finale A							
	1. LECOURT, Louis	05	EC	BEL	30.03	30.11	640
	<i>Mistral</i>						
	2. GARRAUX, Aloïs	03	PERRON	BEL	30.92	30.95	589
	<i>Mistral</i>						
	3. DUCARME, Mathis	09	MHN	BEL	31.08	31.23	573
	4. DE MEUNYNCK, Victor	94	BOUST	BEL	30.71	31.27	571
	5. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban	09	PERRON	BEL	31.47	31.39	564
	6. CHAREF, Billal	02	HN	BEL	31.29	31.42	563
	7. EVERSONAS, Jonas	10	CNSW	LTU	31.23	31.79	543
	8. BRAEM, Noa	09	EC	BEL	31.64	32.00	533
Finale B							
	9. JEGHERS, Maël	08	NCH	BEL	31.65	31.12	579
	<i>Mistral, Trident</i>						
	10. HOES, Tom Alexander	10	MHN	BEL	31.89	31.86	540
	11. PARMENTIER, Aymeric	93	BOUST	BEL	31.69	32.19	523
	12. BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis	03	ONS	BEL	32.41	32.60	504
	13. THILL, Hugo	09	CNB	BEL	32.09	32.73	498
	14. PETIT, Berenger	05	CNB	BEL	32.63	32.77	496
	15. MUFFKE, Janto	09	CNBA	GER	32.66	33.02	485
	16. FALZONE, Raphaël	10	ENLN	BEL	32.79	33.17	478